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EST. SHIP

SHIPPED 5/23/20
SHIPPED 5/26/20
SHIPPED 5/26/20
SHIPPED 5/27/20
SHIPPED 5/28/20
SHIPPED 5/29/20
WITHIN 1 WEEK
WITHIN 1 WEEK
WITHIN 1 WEEK
WITHIN 1 WEEK
WITHIN 1 WEEK
WITHIN 1 WEEK
WITHIN 1 WEEK
WITHIN 1 WEEK
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
1-2 WEEKS
2-3 WEEKS
2-3 WEEKS
2-3 WEEKS
2-3 WEEKS
2-3 WEEKS
2-3 WEEKS
2-3 WEEKS
2-3 WEEKS
3-4 WEEKS
3-4 WEEKS
3-4 WEEKS

DATE ORDERED ORDER NUMBER ORDER STATUS

3/29/2020
3/31/2020
3/31/2020
4/1/2020
4/2/2020
4/2/2020
2/25/2020
2/25/2020
4/3/2020
4/3/2020
4/4/2020
4/6/2020
4/11/2020
4/15/2020
4/16/2020
4/17/2020
4/25/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020
5/1/2020
5/7/2020
5/12/2020
5/12/2020
5/13/2020
5/15/2020
5/22/2020
5/23/2020
5/25/2020
5/26/2020
5/26/2020
5/27/2020
5/28/2020
5/29/2020

R760884594
R930519260
R558686933
R738689404
R250281565
R910649752
R251332377
R251332377
R051178547
R051178547
R319076948
R427017145
R920363362
R558044026
R380386913
R382075452
R258472822
R250501516
R250501516
R190491936
R872869598
R046015250
R429527111
R635381252
R866852296
R544398418
R426232046
R613022805
R449488898
R449488898
R906388813
R707851027
R703568875

SHIPPED
SHIPPED
SHIPPED
SHIPPED
SHIPPED
SHIPPED
HOLD/PATCHES
HOLD/PATCHES
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
SEWING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
CUTTING
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED
ORDER RECEIVED

ITEM

1M
m7m
17
17
17
171
1/2
2/2
1/2
2/2
17
mM
17
171
17
17m
1M
1/2
2/2
mM
17
171
17
17m
1M
m7m
17
17
1/2
2/2
17
17m
1M



