RANK	EST. SHIP	DATE ORDERED	ORDER NUMBER	ORDER STATUS	ITEM
1	SHIPPED 5/23/20	3/29/2020	R760884594	SHIPPED	1/1
1	SHIPPED 5/26/20	3/31/2020	R930519260	SHIPPED	1/1
1	SHIPPED 5/26/20	3/31/2020	R558686933	SHIPPED	1/1
1	SHIPPED 5/27/20	4/1/2020	R738689404	SHIPPED	1/1
1	SHIPPED 5/28/20	4/2/2020	R250281565	SHIPPED	1/1
1	SHIPPED 5/29/20	4/2/2020	R910649752	SHIPPED	1/1
1	WITHIN 1 WEEK	2/25/2020	R251332377	HOLD/PATCHES	1/2
2	WITHIN 1 WEEK	2/25/2020	R251332377	HOLD/PATCHES	2/2
3	WITHIN 1 WEEK	4/3/2020	R051178547	SEWING	1/2
4	WITHIN 1 WEEK	4/3/2020	R051178547	SEWING	2/2
5	WITHIN 1 WEEK	4/4/2020	R319076948	SEWING	1/1
6	WITHIN 1 WEEK	4/6/2020	R427017145	SEWING	1/1
7	WITHIN 1 WEEK	4/11/2020	R920363362	SEWING	1/1
8	WITHIN 1 WEEK	4/15/2020	R558044026	SEWING	1/1
9	1-2 WEEKS	4/16/2020	R380386913	SEWING	1/1
10	1-2 WEEKS	4/17/2020	R382075452	SEWING	1/1
11	1-2 WEEKS	4/25/2020	R258472822	CUTTING	1/1
12	1-2 WEEKS	4/27/2020	R250501516	CUTTING	1/2
13	1-2 WEEKS	4/27/2020	R250501516	CUTTING	2/2
14	1-2 WEEKS	5/1/2020	R190491936	CUTTING	1/1
15	1-2 WEEKS	5/7/2020	R872869598	CUTTING	1/1
16	1-2 WEEKS	5/12/2020	R046015250	CUTTING	1/1
17	2-3 WEEKS	5/12/2020	R429527111	CUTTING	1/1
18	2-3 WEEKS	5/13/2020	R635381252	CUTTING	1/1
19	2-3 WEEKS	5/15/2020	R866852296	CUTTING	1/1
20	2-3 WEEKS	5/22/2020	R544398418	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
21	2-3 WEEKS	5/23/2020	R426232046	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
22	2-3 WEEKS	5/25/2020	R613022805	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
23	2-3 WEEKS	5/26/2020	R449488898	ORDER RECEIVED	1/2
24	2-3 WEEKS	5/26/2020	R449488898	ORDER RECEIVED	2/2
25	3-4 WEEKS	5/27/2020	R906388813	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
26	3-4 WEEKS	5/28/2020	R707851027	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1
27	3-4 WEEKS	5/29/2020	R703568875	ORDER RECEIVED	1/1